



2026:BHC-AS:17679

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

COMMON ORDER

CORAM: MADHAV J. JAMDAR, J.

DATE : 09 OCTOBER 2025

P.C.:

Due to paucity of time, matters from Sr.Nos.601 to 634 of Chamber Causelist (Anticipatory Bail Applications) and Sr.Nos. 944 to 964 of Supplementary Board (Anticipatory Bail Applications) are adjourned to the respective dates as given below:

Sr. Nos.	Due Dates	Sr. Nos.	Due Dates
601-606	10/10/2025	944-950	14/10/2025
607-615	14/10/2025	951-955	15/10/2025
616-618	15/10/2025	956,501	10/10/2025
619	10/10/2025	957-959	16/10/2025
620-625	15/10/2025	960	10/10/2025
626-634	16/10/2025	961-964	16/10/2025

Ad-interim relief, if any, granted earlier, to continue till then.

If any ad-interim or interim reliefs, operative until today, are in force and the matter, though scheduled to be listed today, has not been listed, such ad-interim or interim reliefs shall stand extended until the next date of listing.

[MADHAV J. JAMDAR, J.]

SONALI
MILIND
PATIL
Digitally
signed by
SONALI
MILIND
PATIL
Date:
2025.10.09
18:22:34
+0530



2026:BHC-AS:17679

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL/CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

COMMON ORDER

CORAM: MADHAV J. JAMDAR, J.

DATE : 09 OCTOBER 2025

P.C.:

Due to paucity of time, matters from Sr.Nos. 912 to 921 of Supplementary Board and Sr. Nos. 01 to 115 (except Sr.Nos. 12, 17, 19, 22, 27, 33, 39, 41, 91, 101, 102, 111) of Daily Main Causelist are adjourned to the respective dates as given below:

Sr. Nos.	Due Dates	Sr. Nos.	Due Dates
912-921	10/10/2025	46-58	24/11/2025
01	10/10/2025	59-70	25/11/2025
02-11	13/10/2025	71-82	26/11/2025
12-22	14/10/2025	83-96	27/11/2025
23-25	10/10/2025	97-114	28/11/2025
26-35	15/10/2025	115	14/10/2025
36-45	16/10/2025	-	-

Ad-interim relief, if any, granted earlier, to continue till then.

If any ad-interim or interim reliefs, operative until today, are in force and the matter, though scheduled to be listed today, has not been listed, such ad-interim or interim reliefs shall stand extended until the next date of listing.

SONALI
MILIND
PATIL
Digitally
signed by
SONALI
MILIND
PATIL
Date:
2025.10.09
18:22:41
+0530

[MADHAV J. JAMDAR, J.]